Fund Group
Operating Fund

Cost Recovery

Continuing Education

Health Facilities
Housing

Lottery

Parking

Parking-Fines&Forfeitures
Miscellaneous Trust

PS Fund
POMO1
PFAO1
POEO1
POLO02
POLO03
POLO04
POLO05
POLO06
POLO7
POS01
POS02
POS03
POS04
UEO001
UF001
TMO001
TMO002
TMO003
TMO005
TM500
TM501
TPOO1
TZ001
TZ002
TZ003
TYO006
TYO017
TYO033
TY099
TWO001
TWO004
TWO006
TV002
TO002
TOO003
TO004
TOO005
TS002
TX008
TX093
TX105
TX106
TX107
TX108
TX109
TX110

FUND TREE

PS Description
OPERATING FUND
GRAD BUS PROF FEE FA
TF OPERATING INVESTMENT EARN
ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROJECT
ENERGY FIN PROJ PHASE I
CPP Industrial Waste Line
SANITARY WASTE LINE FINANCING
Chilled Water Deferential
CHW System Expansion Phase |
CSUPERB GRANT
COAST GRANT
AG RESEARCH INSTITUTE
WR&PI GRANT
TF CAMPUS SERV-INTERNAL

COST RECOVERY AUX ORG/3RD PRTY

TF CEE-EXPENDITURE

TF CEE - Campus Partners

TF CEE-MAINT EXP

TF CEE-CONSTR EXP

TF CEU - SPECIAL SUMMER

TF CEU - Early Start

TF FRF-HLTH FAC EXP

HOUSING - OPER AND REVENUE
HOUSING - MAINT AND REPAIR
HOUSING - CONSTRUCTION

Edu Access Academic Developmnt
CALIFORNIA PRE DOCTORAL PROG
GENERAL CAMPUS BASED PROG
Lottery Revenue

TF PRF-EXPENDITURES

TF PRF-CONSTRUCTION

TF PRF-MAINT EXP

PARK FINES/FORFEITURES EXP
CFRS - RESIDENTIAL
CAFETERIA EQUIP REPLACE
PRESIDENT TRUST FUND
MICROWAVE EXCHANGE
INTERNATIONAL CENTER
UNIVERSITY ACCOUNTING

INTL MEDICAL INS

RENT OF FACILITIES-FAC MGMT
RENT OF FACILITIES-PRKG SVCS
RENT OF FACILITIES-THEATRE
RENT OF FACILITIES-PUBLIC SAFE
RENT OF FACILITIES-MUSIC
RENT OF FACILITIES-ADMIN AFFRS

SCO Fund CSU Fund

0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948

485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
543
544
441
441
443
442
441
441
452
531
532
533
481
481
481
481
472
473
474
471
491
491
491
491
464
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
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Fund Group

Campus Organizations

Capital Projects

PS Fund
TX111
TX112
TX114
TX115
TX116
TX120
TX121
TX122
TX123
TX124
TX125
TX126
TQO03
TQ004
UAO001
UAO002
UAO003
uB001
uB002
UB003
EAEQ6
SD145
SE796
TOO006
TOO007
TOO008
TOO009
TOO010
TOO011
uDO001
uDO003

FUND TREE

PS Description
RENT OF FACILITIES-| & IT
RENT OF FACILITIES-ATHLETICS
RENT OF FACILITIES-STUDENT AFF
RENT OF FACILITIES-ACAD AFF
FILMING AND PHOTO SHOOTS
RENT OF FACILITIES-ART GALLERY
RENT OF FAC - ARABIAN HORSE CE
NORCO PROPERTY
AGRIscapes Visitor's Center
CITRUS LANE HOUSE
75TH ANNIVERSARY
Rent of Facilities-ENG Labs
ASI
ASI ATHLETIC
TF AUX ORG-OPER & REV NON-SRB
TF AUX ORG - BOARD PLANS
TF AUX ORG-OPER & REV SRB
CAMPUS UNION - OPERATIONS
CAMPUS UNION - MAINT & REPAIR
CAMPUS UNION - CONSTRUCTION
ASI REC CENTER PHASE 1
College of Bus Admin - Equip
Admin Replacement Fac Project
FEMA PROJECT FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS
ENERGY PROJECTS
CLA BUILDING REPAIRS
SEWER CONNECTION FEES
CLA Replacement
TF CAPITAL PROJECT MGMT
UTILITY RECOVERY-LIFE CYCLE RE

SCO Fund CSU Fund

0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0576
6048
0668
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948
0948

496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
461
461
537
537
537
534
535
536
224
321
322
491
491
491
491
491
491
542
542
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